Ring 1
Master/Excellent JWW 4"

400 MP Sat Sun Mabellene, Patricia Frost
401 MP Sat Sun Magic, Cathy Abele

402 MP Sat Rodney, Marge Tulik
406 EP Sat Chico, Marica Kilpatrick

Master/Excellent JWW 8"

800 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

801 M Sat Sun Wiggles, Mari-Lou Menezes
802 M Sat Sun Max, Laura Donaldson
803 M Sat Spice, Donna Angeleri

804 M Sat Sun Dash, Susan Paterson
806 M Sat Sun Evie, Patricia Frost

807 M Sat Sun Jinx, Sara Ruane

808 M Sat Sun Fonzie, Mary Doyle

809 E Sat Sun Pixel, Mari-Lou Menezes
814 E Sat Sun Caitlin, Karen Barth

816 E Sat Sun Ro, Susan Sanders

831 MP Sat Sun Snickers, Irene Meyer

833 MP Sat Sun Halo, Melissa Horlock

834 MP Sat Sun Tango, Debby Pascal

832 EP Sun Hendrix, Jennifer Edelstein

Master/Excellent JWW 12"

1200 M Sat Sun Molly, Colleen Sands
1201 M Sat Sun Najm, Debby Pascal
1202 M Sat Sun Mak, Marica Kilpatrick
1204 M Sat Sun vy, Kristi Connelly

1206 M Sat Sun Moira Rose, Kellee Fisher
1207 M Sat Sun Spodke, Joan Bennett
1208 M Sat Sun Desi, Saryn Sands

1209 M Sat Sun Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker
1211 M Sat Sun Ruby, Nancy Hofmeister
1214 M Sat Sun Ditto, Mary Doyle

1216 M Sat Sun Tyler, Irene Meyer

1217 M Sat Sun Katey, Colleen Sands
1203 E Sat Sun Buckeye, Marietta Huber
1221 E Sat Sun Allie, Cheryl Sheridan

1237 MP Sat Sun Shilo, Paula VonGerichten
1238 MP Sat Sun Aliyah, Sherri Walker
1239 MP Sat Sassy, Pam Fish

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1600 M Sat Sun Abbee, Shirley Kilpatrick
1601 M Sat Sun Tally, Aimee Schilling
1602 M Sat Sun Buttercup, Julia Feczko
1603 M Sat Reba, Susan Collins
1604 M Sat Sun Jazze, Shirley Kilpatrick
1606 M Sat Sun Nix, Melissa Wilson

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent JWW 16"

1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1624 E
1626 E
1644 MP
1646 MP
1647 MP
1648 MP
1653 EP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Luci, Sylvia Krpan
Marvelous, Pam Fish

Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Rookie, Paula VonGerichten
Chip, Sherry Harding

Myah, Bonnie Rykiel
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Dolly, Rita Lindelsee

Cadi, Terry Santelli

Jack, Shirley Kilpatrick
Baxter, Kristin Wunderlich
Henrietta, Teresa Soehrmann
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Derby, Sherri Kuhn

Ceri, Bob Olson

Jax, Debbie Sota

Master/Excellent JWW 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 ™M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2021 M
2022 M
2023 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2028 M
2006 E
2032 E
2057 MP

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Vada, Tamey Yokas
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
Maya, Marion Kasch
Crackle, Deb Nezgoda
Spencer, Mary Beth Wajda
Epic, Sue Rolek

Moxie, Michelle Schwartz
Cedar, Karen Claypool
Vandal, Sherry Harding
Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Pete, Janet Wood

Rebel, Beverly Jurinek
Puffin, Karyn Schmidt

Zeke, Taney Vyskocil

Sadie, Therese Napoli
Oakley, Aimee Schilling
Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
Rizzi, Michelle Riccelli

Ana, Pam Schiazzano
Tonic, Mark Rusley

Vixen, Erin Rezmer

Kacy, Kevin Grudem

Ellie, Carolyn Hesse

Lady, Taylor La Rocca
Landon, Ruth Ann Van Noort



Ring 1
Master/Excellent JWW 24"

2400 M Sat Marshall, Barbara Turek
2401 M Sun lvan, Angela Walsh

2403 M Sat Sun Chill, Teresa Higgins
2404 M Sat Sun Brew, Lynn McMaster
2402 E Sat Sun Elsa, Audrey Grady

2409 E Sat Sun Karli, Kim Trzcinski

2411 E Sat Sun Finnegan, Sean O'Hara
2412 E Sat Sun Zuider, Judith Gemperline
2413 E Sat Sun NORM!, Ashlee Trotter
2414 E Sat Sun Buzz, Sherri Walker

Master/Excellent Std 4"

400 MP Sat Sun Mabellene, Patricia Frost
401 MP Sat Sun Magic, Cathy Abele

402 EP Sat Rodney, Marge Tulik
406 EP Sat Chico, Marica Kilpatrick

Master/Excellent Std 8"

800 M Sat Sun Gigolo, Mary Doyle

801 M Sat Wiggles, Mari-Lou Menezes
802 M Sat Sun Max, Laura Donaldson
803 M Sat Spice, Donna Angeleri

804 M Sat Sun Dash, Susan Paterson
806 M Sat Sun Evie, Patricia Frost

807 M Sat Sun Jinx, Sara Ruane

808 M Sat Sun Fonzie, Mary Doyle

809 M Sat Pixel, Mari-Lou Menezes
814 E Sat Sun Caitlin, Karen Barth

816 E Sat Sun Ro, Susan Sanders

830 MP Sat Sun Quinn, Cheryl Sheridan
832 MP Sun Hendrix, Jennifer Edelstein
833 MP Sat Sun Halo, Melissa Horlock

834 MP Sat Sun Tango, Debby Pascal

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1200 M Sat Sun Molly, Colleen Sands
1201 M Sat Sun Najm, Debby Pascal
1202 M Sat Sun Mak, Marica Kilpatrick
1203 M Sat Sun Buckeye, Marietta Huber
1204 M Sat Sun vy, Kristi Connelly

1206 M Sat Sun Moira Rose, Kellee Fisher
1207 M Sat Sun Spodke, Joan Bennett
1208 M Sat Sun Desi, Saryn Sands

1209 M Sat Sun Mr. Tibbs, Sally Hooker
1211 M Sat Sun Ruby, Nancy Hofmeister
1212 M Sun Brio, Faye Roche

1213 M Sat Sun Ice, Lori Farkas

1214 M Sat Sun Ditto, Mary Doyle

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries
that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 12"

1216 M
1217 M
1221 E
1237 MP
1239 MP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Tyler, Irene Meyer

Katey, Colleen Sands
Allie, Cheryl Sheridan
Shilo, Paula VonGerichten

Sassy, Pam Fish

Master/Excellent Std 16"

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1604 M
1606 M
1607 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1616 M
1617 M
1618 M
1619 M
1608 E
1626 E
1644 MP
1646 MP
1647 MP
1648 MP
1652 EP
1653 EP

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Abbee, Shirley Kilpatrick
Tally, Aimee Schilling
Buttercup, Julia Feczko
Reba, Susan Collins
Jazze, Shirley Kilpatrick
Nix, Melissa Wilson

Luci, Sylvia Krpan

Zoom, Mary Beth Wajda
Rookie, Paula VonGerichten
Chip, Sherry Harding

D, Shirley Kilpatrick

Myah, Bonnie Rykiel
Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
Dolly, Rita Lindelsee

Cadi, Terry Santelli

Jack, Shirley Kilpatrick
Marvelous, Pam Fish
Henrietta, Teresa Soehrmann
Woodstock, Marietta Huber
Frisco, Ninette Sandefur
Derby, Sherri Kuhn

Ceri, Bob Olson

Misty, Barbara Mason

Jax, Debbie Sota

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2003 M
2004 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 ™M
2012 M
2013 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M

Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun
Sun

Sun

Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
Vada, Tamey Yokas
Frankie, Amanda Petrowich
Maya, Marion Kasch
Crackle, Deb Nezgoda
Spencer, Mary Beth Wajda
Epic, Sue Rolek

Moxie, Michelle Schwartz
Cedar, Karen Claypool
Vandal, Sherry Harding
Motley, JoAnne Troesch
Pete, Janet Wood

Rebel, Beverly Jurinek

Puffin, Karyn Schmidt



Ring 1

Master/Excellent Std 20"

2018 M Sun Zeke, Taney Vyskocil

2019 M Sat Sun Sadie, Therese Napoli

2021 M Sat Sun Oakley, Aimee Schilling
2022 M Sun  Andiamo, Douglas Freymann
2024 M Sat Sun Ana, Pam Schiazzano

2026 M Sat Sun Tonic, Mark Rusley

2027 M Sat Sun Vixen, Erin Rezmer

2028 M Sat Sun Kacy, Kevin Grudem

2006 E Sat Sun Ellie, Carolyn Hesse

2023 E Sat Rizzi, Michelle Riccelli

2032 E Sat Sun Lady, Taylor La Rocca

2033 E Sat Sun Sky, Barbara Mason

2057 EP Sat Sun Landon, Ruth Ann Van Noort
2062 EP Sat Liberty, Donna Angeleri

Master/Excellent Std 24"

2400 M Sat Marshall, Barbara Turek
2401 M Sun Ivan, Angela Walsh

2402 M Sat Sun Elsa, Audrey Grady

2403 M Sat Sun Chill, Teresa Higgins

2404 M Sat Sun Brew, Lynn McMaster

2414 M Sat Sun Buzz, Sherri Walker

2409 E Sat Sun Karli, Kim Trzcinski

2412 E Sat Sun Zuider, Judith Gemperline
2413 E Sat Sun NORM!, Ashlee Trotter

2416 E Sun Beamer, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

All FAST Classes 8"

839 EP Sat Sun Screech, Amanda Kahl
808 Sat Sun Fonzie, Mary Doyle
814 Sat Sun Caitlin, Karen Barth
823 B Sat Sun Yet, Mary Doyle

All FAST Classes 12"

1204 M Sat Sun vy, Kristi Connelly
1211 E Sat Sun Ruby, Nancy Hofmeister
1225 Sat Sun Hazel, Sandra Speva

All FAST Classes 16"
1644 MP Sat Sun Woodstock, Marietta Huber

1647 MP Sat Sun Derby, Sherri Kuhn
1648 MP Sat Sun Ceri, Bob Olson

1653 P Sat Sun Jax, Debbie Sota

1663 P Sat Sun Auggie, Non Sabin

1602 M Sat Sun Buttercup, Julia Feczko
1614 M Sat Sun Myah, Bonnie Rykiel
1616 E Sat Sun Kitschy, Shelly Gordon
1624 E Sat Sun Baxter, Kristin Wunderlich

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1
All FAST Classes 16"

1603 Sat Reba, Susan Collins
1626 Sat Sun Henrietta, Teresa Soehrmann
1634 B Sat Sun Cooties, Shelly Gordon

All FAST Classes 20"
2058 MP Sat Sun Bentley, Barbara Jones

2000 M Sat Sun Crystal, Mary Jane Rougeau
2006 M Sat Ellie, Carolyn Hesse

2011 M Sat Sun Cedar, Karen Claypool
2013 M Sat Sun Motley, JoAnne Troesch
2023 M Sat Rizzi, Michelle Riccelli
2027 M Sat Sun Vixen, Erin Rezmer

2007 E Sat Sun Spencer, Mary Beth Wajda
2019 E Sat Sun Sadie, Therese Napoli
2017 Sat Sun Puffin, Karyn Schmidt
2037 Sat Sun Pique, Shelly Gordon
2039 Sat Sun Crimson, Tom Rezmer
2042 Sat Razzle, Barb Rypstra

2032 Sat Sun Lady, Taylor La Rocca
2038 B Sat Sun Cruiser, JoAnne Troesch
2046 B Sat Sun Val, Roberta Whitesides
2048 B Sat Sun Jude, Lou Ann Franicich

All FAST Classes 24"

2401 M Sun Ivan, Angela Walsh

2402 M Sat Sun Elsa, Audrey Grady
2404 M Sat Brew, Lynn McMaster
2409 Sat Sun Karli, Kim Trzcinski

2413 Sun NORM!, Ashlee Trotter
2420 Sat Sun Oliver, Kristin Wunderlich
2411 B Sat Sun Finnegan, Sean O'Hara
2429 A Sat Sun Appa, Jackie Montero

All FAST Classes 24C"

25101 A Sat Sun Monroe, Jackie Montero
Open Std 8"
839 P Sat Sun Screech, Amanda Kahl

Open Std 16"

1624 Sat Sun Baxter, Kristin Wunderlich
1657 P Sat Lizzy, Char Sorrentino
1658 P Sat Sun Eleanor, Priscilla Crowther
Open Std 20"

2038 Sat Sun Cruiser, JoAnne Troesch
2039 Sat Sun Crimson, Tom Rezmer
2041 Sun Rookie, Michelle Schwartz
2042 Sat Razzle, Barb Rypstra



Ring 1
Open Std 24"

2411 Sat Sun
2420 Sat Sun
2421 Sat Sun

Novice Std 8"
847 P Sat Sun

Novice Std 12"
1225 B Sat Sun

Novice Std 16"

1633 B Sat Sun
1662 P Sun
1663 P Sat Sun

Novice Std 20"

2046 B Sat Sun
2047 B Sat
2048 B Sat Sun
2052 A Sun
Novice Std 24"
2428 A Sat
2429 A Sat Sun

Novice Std 24C"

25101 A Sat Sun
Open JWW 8"

839 P Sat Sun
Open JWW 12"
1225 Sat Sun
Open JWW 16"
1657 P Sat
1658 P Sat Sun
Open JWW 20"
2038 Sat Sun
2039 Sat Sun
2041 Sun
2062 P Sat
Open JWW 24"
2420 Sat Sun
2421 Sat Sun

Novice JWW 12"
1229 B Sun

1250 P Sat Sun

Novice JWW 16"

1633 B Sat Sun
1639 A Sun
1662 P Sun

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries

Finnegan, Sean O'Hara
Oliver, Kristin Wunderlich

Bauer, Stacey Moore

Maggie Mae, Arlene Murphy

Hazel, Sandra Speva

Voodoo, Shirley Kilpatrick
Ripley, Char Sorrentino
Auggie, Non Sabin

Val, Roberta Whitesides
Avanti, Douglas Freymann
Jude, Lou Ann Franicich

Ned, Kelsey Kryszak

Atlas, Sydney Esser
Appa, Jackie Montero

Monroe, Jackie Montero

Screech, Amanda Kahl

Hazel, Sandra Speva

Lizzy, Char Sorrentino

Eleanor, Priscilla Crowther

Cruiser, JoAnne Troesch
Crimson, Tom Rezmer
Rookie, Michelle Schwartz
Liberty, Donna Angeleri

Oliver, Kristin Wunderlich

Bauer, Stacey Moore

Aero, Faye Roche

Layla, Arlene Murphy

Voodoo, Shirley Kilpatrick
Jolene, Paulette Karecki

Ripley, Char Sorrentino

that may not have been received yet.
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Ring 1

Novice JWW 16"
1663 P Sat Sun
Novice JWW 20"
2042 B Sat
2046 B Sat Sun
2047 B Sat
2052 A Sun
2053 A Sat Sun
Novice JWW 24"
2428 A Sat
2429 A Sat Sun
Novice JWW 24C"
25101 A Sat Sun

Auggie, Non Sabin

Razzle, Barb Rypstra

Val, Roberta Whitesides
Avanti, Douglas Freymann
Ned, Kelsey Kryszak
Breeze, Peggy Harvey

Atlas, Sydney Esser
Appa, Jackie Montero

Monroe, Jackie Montero



